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UO PLAN SHEETS

TITLE SHEET
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BR-0097

UO-2 - UO-4
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ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS
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6415 OLD PLANK RD,  HIGH POINT, NC  27265

END BRIDGE

-L- STA 31+33.89

UO-2
UO-3 UO-4

BEGIN BRIDGE

-L- STA 29+17.89

 

 

 
  

XXD
E

P
A

R
T

M

E
NT OF TRANSPO

R
T

A
T
I

O
N

 
S
T

A
T
E

 O
F 

NORTH CAR

O
L
I

N
A

FAX (919) 250-4151
PHONE (919) 707-6690
RALEIGH NC 27699-1555
1555 MAIL SERVICES CENTER

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

UTILITIES UNIT

Amy York

Ali Koucheki, PE

Dayton Martin

Mark Cole

CENTRAL UTILITIES MANAGER

REGIONAL UTILITIES ENGINEER

UTILITIES COORDINATOR

REGIONAL UTILITIES COORDINATOR

Steve McKee, PE

C) COMMUNICATIONS - CHARTER/SPECTRUM

B) COMMUNICATIONS - AT&T

A) POWER (DISTRIBUTION) - DUKE ENERGY

N
A

D
 
8
3
/N

A
 
2
0
11



SR
 
19
29
 E

STE
S 

R
D 

21
' B

ST

SR 1929 ESTES RD 20' BST

18
" R

C
P

15
" 

C
M

P

15
" 
R
C
P

10' GR

S

S

S

S

1SBD

BOX

PLANTER

G
A
T
E

GA
T
E

TANK
SEPTIC

14
' 

G
R

10' SOIL

10
' 

G
R

12
' 
G
R

DECK

1SFD

S

WOODS

WOODS
WOODS

WOODS
WOODS

W
O
O
DS

WOODS

WOODS

HEDGE 
ROW

HEDGE 
ROW

9
' G

R

9
' G

R

10
' G

R

9
' 

G
R

10
' G

R

10
' G

R

15" 
RCP

WILLIAM T EVANS III

WILLIAM T EVANS JR

JASON C BRAY

DONALD D LIGON

JOESPH V PRIESTLEY

PATRICIA A GROFF
LARRY R &

PB 20 PG 41
DB 939 PG 782

PB 29 PG 20
DB 881 PG 2492-2493

PB 29 PG 20
DB 1409 PG 2311

PB 20 PG 41
DB 878 PG 146 PB 20 PG 41

DB 1355 PG 1448

SAMUEL P & WENDY S MOSS

PB 29 PG 19
DB 1254 PG 46

SAMUEL P & WENDY S MOSS

PB 20 PG 41
DB 1079 PG 767

PB 29 PG 19
DB 884 PG 151

PB 29 PG 19
DB 1353 PG 2220

T

T

AT&T Corp.

AT&T Corp.

A
T

&
T
 
C
o
r
p
.

W
O

O
D
S

W
O

O
D
S

15
" R

CP

A
REA

LA
NDSCA

PE

7' CHL

G
A

T
E

4
' W

W

4
8
" W

W

4
8
" W

W

N
 
15
°17
'2

9
" W

8
3
7
.6

7
'

S
 
12
°3

3
'5

5
" E

9
2
2
.2

0
'

N
 
2
1°12
'0

2
" W

9
16
.3

4
'

S
 
6
3°
38
'19
" 

W

S
 
12
°4

3
'4

0
" 

W

17
0
.0

7
'

TO 
QUAQUA 

CRE
E

K 
RD

RCP
18" 

RCP
18" 

RCP
12" 

RCP
15" 

RCP
15" 

RCP15
" 

RCP15
" 

RCP15
" 

HTR

4
8
" 

W
W

6
0
" W

W

KENNETH W WILLARD

PB 20 PG 41
DB 770 PG 968

DB 813 PG 16
DB 1274 PG 30

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

W

MTL

6
0
" 

W
W

KENNETH W WILLARD

PB 20 PG 41
DB 770 PG 968

DB 813 PG 16
DB 1274 PG 30

N
 
12
°3

3
'5

5
" W

9
14
.0

1'

48
" W

W

N
 
12
°0

0
'2

2
" W

10
11.8

6
'

N 66°40'41" W
547.79'

S
 
12
°4

7
'4

5
" 

W

5
3
0
.7

5
'

;

;

EXISTING  R/W

N 8
7°0

9'0
0" E

75.7
0'

0
.2

2
'

E
IP
-
R

W

EI
P

EIP

0
.0

9
'

E
IP
-

R
/

W

EIP

0
.9

4
'

R
/

W
-
E
IP

4.92'

R/W-EIP

EIP

E
IP

EIP

0.9
5'R/W-E
IP

0
.2

9
'

R
/

W
-
E
IP

EI
P

EI
P

EI
P

EIP

EIP

0
.2

7
'

R
/

W
-

E
IP

EIP

EIP

0
.1
8
'

R
/

W
-

E
IP

PATSY H EVANS SR
DANIEL W & 

6
0
.0

0
'

EX
IS

T
IN

G 
R/

W

EX
IS

T
IN

G 
R/

W

6
0
.0

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

6
0
.0

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

S 66°19'27" E
46.75'

S
 
2
9
°5

2
'4

6
" E

118
0
.0

5
'

N
 
3
1°4

4
'3

5
" W

114
0
.3

9
'

0.18'
R/W-EIP

2

1

3Z

54' LT

+58 -L-

54' LT

+71 -L-

30' LT

+98 -L-

60' LT

+16 -L-

67' LT

+54 -L-

30' LT

+59 -L-
30' LT

+48 -L-

61' LT

+97 -L-
61' LT

+32 -L-

30' LT

+55 -L-

30' LT

+46 -L-

CHORD

30.04' LT
+45.00 -L-

30.00' LT
+61.59 -L-

30.00' LT
+15.23 L

3

30.13' LT

46' LT

 +30 -L- 

46' LT

 +45 -L- 

30' LT

+88 -L-

$
$
$
$
$
$

S
Y

S
T
IM

E
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

D
G

N
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$

U
S

E
R

N
A

M
E
$
$
$
$

5
/
1
4
/
9
9 SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

THIS SHEET CORRESPONDS TO RDY-

THIS SHEET.

UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON

THE CONTRACTOR FOR PROPOSED

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO

BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO

SHOWN ON THIS SHEET WILL

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK

4

UO-2BR-0097

S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
U

O
-
3

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
L
-
 
2
7
+

5
0
.0

0

N
A

D
 
8
3
/N

A
 
2
0
11

ELLOWPARTINMVISAD
ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS

UTILITIES BY OTHERS PLANS PREPARED BY:

WWW.DMP-INC.COM     LICENSE: F-0245

PHONE: (336)886-4821   FAX: (336)886-4458

6415 OLD PLANK RD,  HIGH POINT, NC  27265

10
'

10
'

50' T
APER

15

2
0

2
5

-
L
-
 
P

C
 
S
ta
.  16

+
9
1.5

3

-
L
-
 

P
C

C
 
S
ta
.  
2
0
+
6
1.
5
9

-L- PT Sta.  27+15.23

0
4
8
0
7
5

0
6

0
5

0
7

0
6

0
6

0
5

0
4

0
3

TYP
20.0
' +

8
0
.0

0

DISTURB WELL
DO NOT

15.23' LT

+49.90 -L-

BL-11

15.85' RT

+69.19 -L-

BL-12

39.78' RT

+39.06 -L-

BL-13

-L- POC Sta. 19+50.00

BEGIN TIP PROJECT BR-0097

TO DRAIN
PAVEMENT AND GRADE
OBLITERATE EXISTING

15.69' LT

+35.45 -L-

BL-10

R=15'

R=20'

0
3

0
2

0
1

10
'
10
'

+
9
5
.2

3

TYP
20.0'

8:1
GREU TL-3

PROP. AT&T (UG)

TO BE ABANONDED

EX. AT&T UG

TO BE ABANDONED

EX. AT&T UG

EX. O/H POW LINES

EX. O/H POW LINES

EX. CHARTER/SPECTRUM

EX. DUKE ENERGY &

PROP. AT&T &

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

REMOVE
REMOVE0401

SEE DETAIL B

SPECIAL CUT DITCH W/ 3' BASE

SEE DETAIL B

SPECIAL CUT DITCH W/ 3' BASE

REMOVE

FS

FS

REM.

REM.

15" RCP-III

SEE DETAIL C

FALSE SUMP

SEE DETAIL C

FALSE SUMP

SEE DETAIL A

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

EST 10 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 3 TONS CL B RIPRAP

RIP RAP OUTLET PAD

0406

0405
TB 2GI

04042GI

18
" R

C
P-III 

0403

2GI

0402

2GI

REMOVE

RCP-III 
18"

RCP-V 

18"

F

F

F

F

F

F

F F

F

F

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

F

C
CCC

C

F
F

F

F

F



U
S
 
2
9
 
B

Y
P

A
S
S
 

N
B
 
3
8
' 
B
S
T

U
S
 
2
9
 
B

Y
P

A
S
S
 
S

B
 
3
8
' 
B
S
T

SR 1929 ESTES RD 20' BST

12" RCP

15" RCP18
" 

R
C
P

18
" 

R
C

P

18" RCP

18
" 

R
C
P

18
" 

R
C
P

8" DIP

12
' 
G
R

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

12
' 
G
R

8
' 

G
R

18
' 

G
R

2
4
" 

R
C
P

S

PORCH

MELODY M PORTER

6" PVC

1SFD

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

S

1SFD

10
' 

G
R

11
' 

G
R

GR

CONC

DI

INV IN
 (S)

= 60
7.90
'

INV IN
 (N)

= 60
4.09
'

DI

DI
DI

DI

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

HEDGE ROW

4
 
' 
B
S
T

10
' 
B
S
T

10
' 
B
S
T

4
 
' 
B
S
T

4
 
' 
B
S
T

4
 
' 
B
S
T

10
' 
B
S
T

10
' 
B
S
T

WILLIAM T EVANS III

GARY M BROWN ROBERT W SMITH

LARRY MCRADDOCK

MICHAEL K WILSON

WILLIAM T EVANS III

PB 29 PG 20
DB 1409 PG 2311

PB 32 PG 2
DB 1254 PG 43

DB 897 PG 1701

PB 20 PG 21
DB 1439 PG 559

PB 20 PG 21
DB 812 PG 975

PB 20 PG 21
DB 748 PG 571
DB 680 PG 265

DB 1057 PG 2304
PB 20 PG 21

DB 814 PG 804

PB 20 PG 21
DB 1306 PG 190

PB 20 PG 21
DB 1098 PG 357

T

T

T

T
T

AT&T Corp.

AT&T Corp.

N
 
18
°1
1'
0
7
" 

E
8
6
5
.7

3
'

N 8
6°5

9'15
" E

331.
23'

S
 
13
°3

8
'3

6
" 

W

8
7
.5

0
'N 8

7°0
0'4

2" E

172.
13'

S
 
0
2
°5

6
'3

8
" E

2
12
.6

7
'

N 8
7°0

1'05
" E

96.
55'

N
 
4
4
°3

5
'3

0
" 
E

2
6
8
.0

0
'

S 8
7°0

0'5
2" W

260
.60
'

N 8
7°29
'35"
 E73.5

8' S 8
7°17
'55"
 W

39.5
2' N 06°57'0

5" E

19.93'

N
 
4
7
°1
6
'4

4
" 
E

8
0
.9

1'

N
 
5
2
°4

1'
3
8
" 
E

2
9
3
.6

9
'

N
 
4
6
°4

7
'0

7
" 
E

7
9
.3

5
'

N 70°42'27" W
290.41'

T
O
 

U
S
 

B
U
S
IN

E
S
S
 
2
9

T
O
 

M
A

Y
F
IE

L
D
 

R
D

SEE SURVEY REPORTAPPARENT GAP

BM1

M
T

L
 

M
T

L
 

M
T

L

M
T

L

MTL

MTL MTL

MTL

6
0
" 

W
W

6
0
" 

C
H
L

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

C
O

N
C

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 
 

R
/

W

6
0
" 

W
W
 

6
0
" 

W
W
 

WOODS

RAP
RIP

W

W

WILLIAM T EVANS III

;

;

;

;

EXISTING R/W

N
 
15
°1
1'
5
0
" 

E

10
3
6
.8

4
'

S
 
0
7
°3

0
'1
5
" 

W

14
7
.6

6
'

EXISTING R/W

2
4
" 

R
C
P

EXISTING  R/W

; ;

3
' 

W
D

3' WD

18
" R

C
P

E
IP

EIP

0
.3

0
'

E
IP
-

R
/

W

EIP

N
 
16

°1
9
'1
8
" 

E

7
9
0
.4

5
'

0
.1
3
'

R
/

W
-
E
IP

EIP

EIP

0
.2

0
'

E
IP
-

R
/

W

EIP

EIP

0
.0

8
'

R
/

W
-
E
IP

EIP

EIP

EIP

C
A

B
L
E

(APPROX. LOCATION)
JUNCTION BOX
UNDERGROUND

POSSIBLE

KEITH B JAMES MICHAEL K WILSON

6
0
.0

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

10
0
.0

0
'

6
0
.0

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

JASON C BRAY

PB 29 PG 19
DB 1353 PG 2220

PB 29 PG 20
DB 1255 PG 1181

4

6

3Z

1

5

7

4A

105' LT

+86 -L-

8

49' LT

+53 -L-

39' LT

+50 -L-

35' LT

+50 -L-

75' RT

67.25' RT

+25.00 -L-

75' RT

65.30' RT

+55.00 -L-

48.04' LT

+00 -L-
61.86'LT

+23.36-L-

78.66'LT

+34.40-L-

66.49'LT

+57.92-L-

45.62'LT

+54.73-L-

71.88'LT

+72.99-L-

44.38'LT

+82.83-L-

30.00'LT

+27.24-L-

37.46'LT

+26.76-L-

65.96'LT

+19.90-L-64.66'LT

+99.87-L-

35.52'LT

+96.77-L-

30.49'LT

+97.10-L-

74.97'RT

+06.23-L-

88.15'RT

+11.75-L-
98.32'RT

+45.72-L-

72.88'RT

+38.36-L-

107.92'RT

+28.17-L-

12 13

80' RT

75' RT

+55 -L-

58.09' RT

80' RT

+66 -L-

50.00' LT
+55.70 L

30.00' LT
+51.38 L

30.00' LT
+08.12 L

112.78' LT

+00 -L-

140' LT

+50 -L-

117' LT

+70 -L-

127.17' LT

+70 -L-

3

$
$
$
$
$
$

S
Y

S
T
IM

E
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

D
G

N
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$

U
S

E
R

N
A

M
E
$
$
$
$

5
/
1
4
/
9
9 SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

THIS SHEET CORRESPONDS TO RDY-

THIS SHEET.

UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON

THE CONTRACTOR FOR PROPOSED

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO

BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO

SHOWN ON THIS SHEET WILL

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK

UO-3BR-0097

S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
U

O
-
2

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
L
-
 
2
7
+

5
0
.0

0

S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
U

O
-
4

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
L
-
 
4
1+

5
0
.0

0

5

N
A

D
 
8
3
/N

A
 
2
0
11

ELLOWPARTINMVISAD
ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS

UTILITIES BY OTHERS PLANS PREPARED BY:

WWW.DMP-INC.COM     LICENSE: F-0245

PHONE: (336)886-4821   FAX: (336)886-4458

6415 OLD PLANK RD,  HIGH POINT, NC  27265

2
8
' 
F
-
F

4
'

4
'

2
0
'

10
'
10
'

10
'
10
'

3
0

3
5 4
0

15

20

-
L
-
 

P
C
 
S
ta
.  
3
7
+
0
8
.1
2

-
Y-
 
P
C S

ta.  10+
00.00

TYP
20.0'

+
7
5
.2

3

-Y- POC Sta.  16+48.80

-L- POT Sta.  30+17.89

DISTURB WELL
DO NOT

+79.00

BEGIN SBG

8:1

8:1

B-77GREU TL-3 B-77

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

B-77

TO DRAIN
PAVEMENT AND GRADE
OBLITERATE EXISTING

TO DRAIN
PAVEMENT AND GRADE
OBLITERATE EXISTING

TO DRAIN
PAVEMENT AND GRADE
OBLITERATE EXISTING

TO DRAIN
PAVEMENT AND GRADE
OBLITERATE EXISTING

204.86' RT

+12.68 -L-

BY-16

46.40' RT

+51.11 -L-

BR0097-1

9.03' LT

+21.63 -L-

BR0097-2

344.25' RT

+82.65 -L-

BM #1

132.91' LT

+06.35 -L-

BY-15

-L- STA 29+17.89

BEGIN BRIDGE -L- STA 31+33.89

END BRIDGE
STA -L- 29+07.05

BEGIN APPROACH SLAB

STA -L- 31+44.73

END APPROACH SLAB

30.28' LT

+52 -L-

BEGIN WW FENCE

14' LT

+26.15 -L-

END WW FENCE

113.32' RT

+73.26 -L-

BEGIN WW FENCE

+42.15 -L- 14' LT

BEGIN WW FENCE

+54.88 -L- 50' LT

END WW FENCE

+25.62 -L- 14' RT

BEGIN WW FENCE

+37.34 -L- 111.47' RT

END WW FENCE

TO DRAIN
PAVEMENT AND GRADE
OBLITERATE EXISTING

CABLE GUIDERAIL
TIE TO EXIST.

ATTENUATOR
TYPE 350

ANCHOR UNIT
CABLE GUIDERAIL

GUARDRAIL
REMOVE EXIST.

ANCHOR UNIT
CABLE GUIDERAIL

ATTENUATOR
TYPE 350

CABLE GUIDERAIL
TIE TO EXIST.

CABLE GUIDERAIL
REAPLCE EXIST.
REMOVE AND

SEE RSD 862.01 (13 OF 15)
DOUBLE FACED GUARDRAIL

CAT-1
R=25'

0
0

0
1

0
2

10
'
10
'

+73.00BEGIN SBG 

8:1

B-77

+09.62 -L- 14' RT

END WW FENCE

SKEW = 120°33'37"

SHORING #2

SHORING #3

SHORING #1

END SBG +00.75

END SBG +13.35

RETAIN

REMOVE

REMOVE

RETAIN

0506
0505

0504

0509

0511

0501

0502

0503

0520

Outlet
Outlet

TB 2GI

TB 2GI

JB w/MH

2GI

JB w/MH

18" RCP-III

SEE DETAIL A

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

OF EXISTING PIPE

REMOVE 4FT

OF EXISTING PIPE

RETAIN 45FT

0508

0519

0518

SEE DETAIL A

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

EST 10 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 3 TONS CL B RIPRAP
RIP RAP OUTLET PAD

FS

FS

EST 10 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 3 TONS CL B RIPRAP
RIP RAP OUTLET PAD

EST 10 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 3 TONS CL B RIPRAP

RIP RAP OUTLET PAD

15" 

EST 7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TONS CL B RIPRAP

RIP RAP OUTLET PAD

15" 

2GI

EST 7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TONS CL B RIPRAP

RIP RAP OUTLET PAD

0507 0510

SEE DETAIL A

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

REMOVE

15"

SEE DETAIL C

FALSE SUMP

SEE DETAIL C

FALSE SUMP

G
T
D

G
T
DFS

15"

0515

0514

0513

JB w/SLAB LID

2GI-D

2GI-D

18" RCP-III

18" RCP-III

18" RCP-III

18" RCP-III

18" RCP-III

SEE DETAIL D

MEDIAN V DITCH

D
IT

C
H
 
F
LO

W

GRADE DITCH 0.40%+/-

MAX SIDE SLOPE = 10:1

FOR ATTENUATOR

MEDIAN DITCH TO ALLOW

REGRADE SHOULDERS AND

RETAIN

RETAIN

ADJUST DI

0512

REM CONC APRON

SEE DETAIL C
FALSE SUMP

SEE DETAIL A

DITCH

SPECIAL CUT 

REM

PROP. POWER POLE

PROP. POWER POLE

ABANDON

REM

REM

PROP. POWER POLE

SERVICE POLE

PROP. POWER

EX. CHARTER/SPECTRUM

EX. DUKE ENERGY &

PROP. AT&T &

TO BE ABANDONED

EX. AT&T UG

TO BE ABANDONED

EX. AT&T UG

TO BE ABANDONED

EX. AT&T UG

EX. O/H POW & CATV LINES

EX. O/H 
POW LINES

EX. O/H 
POW LINES

EX. O/H POW LINES

UG PRIMARY CABLE

EXISTING DUKE

SPLICE INTO 

EX. CHARTER/SPECTRUM

EX. DUKE ENERGY &

PROP. AT&T &
EX. CHARTER/SPECTRUM

EX. DUKE ENERGY &

PROP. AT&T &
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TONY S JAMES, TRUSTEE HUEL T HOVATTER, JR

RUFFIN STACEY BAPTIST CHURCH

PB 20 PG 21
DB 1434 PG 1000

PB 20 PG 21
DB 1108 PG 773

PB 20 PG 21
DB 745 PG 826

HUEL T HOVATTER, JR

PB 20 PG 21
DB 1108 PG 882

T
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EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

MELODY M PORTER

PB 20 PG 21
DB 1306 PG 190

ROBERT W SMITH

PB 20 PG 21
DB 814 PG 804

7

45' LT

+70 -L-

49' RT

+87 -L-

49' RT

+07 -L-

29.69' LT

+00 -L-

34.16' RT

+71 -L-

32.58' RT

+38 -L-
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10 11
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39' RT

+21 -L-

30.26' RT

+07 -L-
30.01' RT

+69 -L-

39' RT

+51 -L-

36' LT

+00 -L-

30.00' LT
+96.32 L

28.50' LT
+96.34 L
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UTILITIES BY OTHERS

THIS SHEET CORRESPONDS TO RDY-

THIS SHEET.

UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON

THE CONTRACTOR FOR PROPOSED

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO

BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO

SHOWN ON THIS SHEET WILL

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK
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ELLOWPARTINMVISAD
ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS

UTILITIES BY OTHERS PLANS PREPARED BY:

WWW.DMP-INC.COM     LICENSE: F-0245

PHONE: (336)886-4821   FAX: (336)886-4458

6415 OLD PLANK RD,  HIGH POINT, NC  27265
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DISTURB WELL
DO NOT

DISTURB WELL
DO NOT

-L- Sta. 45+00.00

END TIP PROJECT BR-0097

16.27' LT

+65.62 -L-

BL-14

REM

SERVICE POLE

PROP. POWER

PROP. AT&T (UG)

TO BE ABANDONED

EX. AT&T UG

EX. O/H POW LINES

EX. O/H POW LINES

EX. CHARTER/SPECTRUM

EX. DUKE ENERGY &

PROP. AT&T &

0602

SEE DETAIL A

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

06030601

REMOVE

REM.15"

REM.

15"

SEE DETAIL A

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

15"
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